

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 1066

Page 1, line 1, replace "three" with "a" and replace "subdivisions" with "subdivision"

Page 1, line 2, replace "three" with "a" and replace "sections" with "section"

Page 1, line 4, remove ", qualified expenditures for lean manufacturing, and"

Page 1, line 5, remove "qualified expenses for innovation"

Page 1, line 7, replace "Three" with "A"

Page 1, line 8, replace "are" with "is"

Page 1, remove lines 10 and 11

Page 2, line 3, after "means" insert "new or used"

Page 3, remove lines 5 through 31

Page 4, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 5, remove lines 1 through 30

Page 6, remove lines 1 through 11

Renumber accordingly